Price List Soft Starters Call 1800  6330405
 Reduced Voltage Soft Starters Aust$
SR22-05 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 5A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-45 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$210
SR22-07 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 7A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-45 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$225
SR22-09 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 9A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-45 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$230
SR22-12 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 12A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-45 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$245
SR22-16 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 16A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-45 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$275
SR22-22 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 22A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-55 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$310
SR22-30 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 30A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-55 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$420
SR22-36 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 36A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-55 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$520
SR22-40 SR22 series Compact Reduced Voltage Soft Starter, 40A, 208-230/460 VAC, for 3-phase motors (two
phases controlled), rated for 10 starts/hour. (Optional SR22-FAN-55 increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour.)
Three potentiometers control settings for: Start Time, Starting Voltage, and Stop Time (ramps down motor
voltage, but does not apply braking torque to a load). Unit may require derating for applications other than
fans and pumps; see specifications for appropriate derating. 35mm DIN rail or panel mountable.
$630
SR22-FAN-45 Cooling fan for SR22 series 45mm soft starters, increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour for SR22-05, SR22-
07, SR22-09, SR22-12, and SR22-16 models. Unit snaps onto bottom of soft starter, includes mounting
hardware and connector.
$75
SR22-FAN-55 Cooling fan for SR22 series 55mm soft starters, increases duty cycle to 60 starts/hour for SR22-22, SR22-
30, SR22-36, and SR22-40 models. Unit snaps onto bottom of soft starter, includes mounting hardware and
connector.
$75
Automation Direct Pty Ltd Prices Do NOT include GST 15/09/2010